NORBAR TORQUE TOOLS
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH - NHC SERIES
METRIC RANGE
Pa
rt
 N
um
be

NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS  C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
1
73240.M19 19 27 10
73240.M22 22 27 12
73240.M24 24 30 11
73240.M27 27 30 9
73240.M30 30 33 12
73240.M32 32 33 9
73240.M36 36 36 9
73240.M41 41 38 9
73240.M46 46 41 9
73240.M50 50 44 9
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
3
73241.M30 30 35 12
73241.M32 32 35 9
73241.M36 36 37 9
73241.M41 41 40 9
73241.M46 46 43 10
73241.M50 50 51 10
73241.M55 55 48 10
73241.M60 60 50 10
73241.M65 65 54 12
73241.M70 70 57 12
73241.M75 75 60 12
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
7
73242.M50 50 46 12
73242.M55 55 48 12
73242.M60 60 51 12
73242.M65 65 55 12
73242.M70 70 61 14
73242.M75 75 65 13
73242.M80 80 67 14
73242.M85 85 72 16
73242.M90 90 72 16
73242.M95 95 77 16
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
10
73243.M60 60 51 11
73243.M65 65 55 12
73243.M70 70 61 14
73243.M75 75 65 13
73243.M80 80 67 14
73243.M85 85 73 21
73243.M90 90 73 19
73243.M95 95 78 24
73243.M100 100 83 25
73243.M105 105 83 24
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS  C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
17
73244.M70 70 64 23
73244.M75 75 67 23
73244.M80 80 69 23
73244.M85 85 74 26
73244.M90 90 74 23
73244.M95 95 81 26
73244.M100 100 85 29
73244.M105 105 85 26
73244.M110 110 85 30
73244.M115 115 91 26
73244.M120 120 99 26
73244.M130 130 104 29
73244.M135 135 104 26
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
25
73245.M85 85 74 25
73245.M90 90 74 23
73245.M95 95 81 26
73245.M100 100 85 28
73245.M105 105 85 25
73245.M110 110 91 28
73245.M115 115 91 25
73245.M120 120 98 28
73245.M130 130 104 29
73245.M135 135 104 26
73245.M145 145 110 28
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACROSS
FLATS RADIUS  C/R
FO
R
U
SE
 W
IT
H
 N
H
C-
50
73246.M115 115 100 33
73246.M120 120 105 32
73246.M130 130 110 36
73246.M135 135 110 33
73246.M145 145 116 32
73246.M150 150 121 35
73246.M155 155 121 32
73246.M165 165 127 32
73246.M170 170 133 32
73246.M180 180 138 35
73246.M185 185 138 32
NOTE: Imperial sizes are also available (see 07576.IMP for details) and non-
common sizes can be made to order.